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FA2338

Filtri Aria

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Larghezza [mm]
Altezza [mm]
Tipo filtro

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio

BLUE PRINT
BREMSI
MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER
MISFAT

MRT Engines
SIGMAUTO
TECNECO FILTERS
UFI

WIX FILTERS

AIR FILTER RENAULT
Disponibile
8050141141720

165

58

Cartuccia filtro

237

Riferimento
ADN12256
FA2338
C24104
ELP9523
P352A
AR10654PMS
AA2338
AR10654PMS
3049100
WAQ9982
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